© 2017 Emerson. All Rights Reserved.Emerson.com
In-line repairable high pressure globe valve designed to provide maximum
service life with minimum maintenance
YARWAY HIGH PRESSURE GLOBE VALVE
WELBOND MODEL 5600
FEATURES
• Fastest in-line repair - Repairable in-line
more easily and at less cost than other

aligning design. Working parts to be removable
through top of yoke.
HOW TO ORDER
May be ordered simply by giving your sales
representative the following details:
•	Size
•	Figure number and material (ASME SA182
F22 furnished unless otherwise specified)
•	Basic pressure rating or class
•	Service (see list of applications)
•	Maximum operating pressure
and temperature
LOCKING DEVICES
Welbond valves for shut-off service on water
columns, gauges, and remote level indicators
are made in NPS 1 and 11/2 / DN 25 and 40 sizes
with a locking device.
Class 1700 – specify F5617
Class 2700 – specify F5627
Be sure to specify if a lock-closed or lock-open
attachment is required. Welbond valves for
other services are available with lock-open
or lock-closed attachment in all sizes shown
on page 6 for Classes 1700, 2700 and 4500.
In ordering, specify which locking device
is required.
NUCLEAR CONSTRUCTION
Welbond valves of the threaded-in backseat
design, through NPS 2 / DN 50 size, meet all
requirements for both “N” and “NPT” approvals
for nuclear construction. Seismic analyses and
seismic qualification test data are available
through NPS 2 / DN 50 sizes.
CHEMICAL PROCESSES
Carbon steel Welbond meets the standards of
the Refining Department of the API for use in
drilling, refining, chemical and petrochemical
applications. The valves perform in H2N2 and
liquid NH3 services in various refineries.
11
½, ¾ 15, 20 1700 ½-12 ACME ⅝ 15.9 7.5 21 28 XTE - 010/30 ICON-010/30 F10/FA10 SA07.6 MX05 F10/FA10
1 25 1700 ⅝-8 ACME ¾ 19.1 6 25 34 XTE - 010/90 ICON-010/90 F10/FA10 SA07.6 MX05 F10/FA10
1½ 40 1700 ¾-8 ACME 1⅜ 34.9 11 58 79 XTE - 010/90 ICON-010/90 F10/FA10 SA10.2 MX10 F10/FA10
2 50 1700 15/16-6 ACME 1½ 38.1 9 109 148 XTE - 020/180 ICON-020/180 F14/FA14 SA14.2 MX20 F14/FA14
2½, 3 65, 80 1700 1⅛-5 ACME 2 50.8 10 199 270 XTE - 030/360 ICON-030/360 F14/FA14 SA14.6 MX20 F14/FA14
½, ¾ 15, 20 2700 ½-12 ACME ⅝ 15.9 7.5 21 28 XTE - 010/30 ICON-010/30 F10/FA10 SA07.6 MX05 F10/FA10
1 25 2700 ⅝-8 ACME ¾ 19.1 6 36 49 XTE - 010/90 ICON-010/90 F10/FA10 SA07.6 MX05 F10/FA10
1½ 40 2700 ¾-8 ACME 15/16 33.3 10.5 75 102 XTE - 020/180 ICON-020/180 F14/FA14 SA14.2 MX10 F10/FA10
2 50 2700 15/16-6 ACME 1¾ 44.5 10.5 166 225 XTE - 030/360 ICON-030/360 F14/FA14 SA14.2 MX20 F14/FA14
2½, 3 65, 80 2700 1⅛-5 ACME 2 50.8 10 305 414 XTE - 030/360 ICON-030/360 F14/FA14 SA14.6 MX40 F14/FA14
½, ¾, 1 15, 20, 25 4500 ⅝-8 ACME  15/16 23.6 7.5 30 41 XTE - 010/90 ICON-010/90 F10/FA10 SA07.6 MX05 F10/FA10
1½, 2 40, 50 4500 ¾-8 ACME 1¼ 31.8 10 95 129 XTE - 020/180 ICON-020/180 F14/FA14 SA14.2 MX10 F14/FA14
YARWAY HIGH PRESSURE GLOBE VALVE
WELBOND MODEL 5600
MOTOR OPERATED VALVE DATA
Valve size Rating
class
Stem
thread
Stem rise Turns to
open
Required torque
Recommended actuators
Bettis model Biffi model
Mounting
flange size
AUMA
model
LIMITORQUE
actuator
Mounting
flange sizeNPS DN inches mm Ft-lbs Nm
POWER ACTUATION